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UPL Championship
2017/18 8th round, Match #48

Friday, 10.09.2017, 17:00, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 27°C. Spectators: 503

«Stal» Kamianske

0 : 1

«Mariupol» Mariupol

71 Penkov Herman
44 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
15 Hrachov Hlib
22 Daniielian Artur
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr
97 Yakymiv Andrii
23 Meskhi Mykhailo
94 Zaderaka Maksym (C)
11 Klymchuk Yurii
89 Obradovic Nemanja
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem

Substitutes
1 Riabenko Danylo
4 Mytsyk Bohdan
10 Kostenko Kyrylo
8 Mysyk Marian
17 Kuzik Orest
99 Vakula Vladyslav
21 Malakyan Edgar

Coach
Melikian Yehishe

12 Khudzhamov Rustam (C)
19 Tyshchenko Igor
79 Vakulenko Serhii
13 Yavorskyy Sergiy
23 Nasonov Olexandr
50 Bolbat Serhii
8 Koltsov Vitalii
29 Kozhanov Denys
9 Myshnov Dmytro
88 Rudyka Sergii
86 Fomin Ruslan

Substitutes
1 Halchuk Yevhen
22 Totovytskyi Andrii
24 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
6 Vitsenets Vitaliy
20 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
11 Churko Viacheslav
30 Bilyi Maksym

Coach
Sevidov Oleksandr

Referee:
Abdula Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Zhukov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Kozorezov Dmytro
4th Official:
Kryvonosov Mykola
Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor

Delegate:
Bezruk Viktor
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 8th round, Match #48
Friday, 10.09.2017, 17:00, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 27°C. Spectators: 503

«Stal» Kamianske 0 : 1 «Mariupol» Mariupol
44 Mykhailichenko Bohdan 40'

41' 79 Vakulenko Serhii

16 Khotsianovskyi Artem
17 Kuzik Orest 46'

97 Yakymiv Andrii
8 Mysyk Marian 54'

60' 50 Bolbat Serhii
11 Churko Viacheslav

63' 11 Churko Viacheslav
22 Totovytskyi Andrii

89 Obradovic Nemanja
21 Malakyan Edgar 74'

79' 12 Khudzhamov Rustam

82' 88 Rudyka Sergii

85' 86 Fomin Ruslan

85' 23 Nasonov Olexandr

87' 88 Rudyka Sergii
6 Vitsenets Vitaliy

8 Mysyk Marian 90+2'

Legend
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 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


